
SCPA613-2017                                              Dec 13, 2018  

Class Schedule SCPA 613-Research Rotation in Pathobiology 1(0-2-1) 2nd Semester 2018 

Date: 8 January – 7 February 2019 

Tue  Thu   Time: 9:00-12:00  

Course coordinator: Lect. Dr.Niwat Kangwanrangsan  

Tel: 02-201-5550  Email: niwat.kan@mahidol.ac.th 

 

Date Time  Lab Lecturer 

  Presentation for advanced projects   

Tue 8 Jan 9:00-12:00  Introduction for Research Methodology 3 NK 

Advanced project 1 :  

Chimeric mouse model for Plasmodium infection 

Thu 10 Jan 9:00-12:00  Advanced project 2 : 

Anatomical pathology 

3 SN 

Tue 15 Jan 9:00-12:00  Advanced project 3 :  

Tumor biology and innovative medicine 

3 PS 

Thu 17 Jan 9:00-12:00  Advanced project 4 :  

Aquatic toxicopathology 

3 WJ 

Tue 22 Jan 9:00-12:00  Advanced project 5 :  

Bacterial genome editing 

3 YN 

Thu 24 Jan 9:00-12:00  Advanced project 6 :  

Anticancer and immunotherapeutic agents in malignant 

melanoma 

3 WP 

Tue 29 Jan 9:00-12:00  Advanced project 7 :  

Photobiology and tissue repairing 

3 NC 

Thu 31 Jan 9:00-12:00 Advanced project 8 :  

Yeast model system for studying human genetic diseases 

3 ANJ 

Tue 5 Feb 9:00-12:00 Advanced project 9 : 

Pathophysiology of blood cells in thalassemia 

3 PC 

Thu 7 Feb 9:00-12:00 Advanced project 10 :  

Presentation and Evaluation 

3 Staff 

  Total 30  

 

Staff 

1.  ANJ = Amornrat Naranuntarat Jensen 6.  SN  =  Somphong  Narkpinit 

2.  NC  = Nisamanee Chareonchon  7.  WJ  = Wannee  Jiraungkoorskul 

3.  NK  = Niwat   Kangwanrangsan  8.  WP = Witchuda  Payuhakrit 

4.  PC   = Pornthip  Chaichompoo  9.  YN  = Yaowarin Nakornpakdee 

5.  PS   = Prasit  Suwannalert 


